WNOFFICIAL COPS/84349

8708/0174 10 001 Page 1 of 2 1998-12-30 13:18:35

Cook County Recorder

23.50

99699581

Prepared by & return to ALAN J. CANN CasBanc Mortgage, Inc. 1315 W. 22nd St., Suite 100 Oak Brook, IL 60521

NS 495471

<del></del>	U'' h U'' II
ASSIGNMENT	OF MORTGAGL
FOR VALUE RECEIVED, the undersigned hereby grants,	assigns and transfers to
RESOURCE BANCSHARES MORTGAGE GROUP, INC.	
all the rights, title and interest of the undersigned in and	d to a certain Note dated November 25th, 1998 ,
-executed by ROSANNE TORK S A Single Woman	
to CASBANC MORTGAGE, INC., its successors and/or as	ssigns, a corporation organized under the laws of the State
	u aand ce - Cuien 100 - Oak Brook II - 60521 hardinatter 🏋
referred to Assignor, in face amount \$ 104.806.00	secured by a Mortgage dated ************************************
and recorded in COOKCounty on	secured by a Mortgage dated *1/25/99 12-22- as Document No. 8/634 77
securing the following real estate, to wit:	
Quality Quality	ED AND HADE A DART HEREOE
LEGAL DESCRIPTION APPACH	ED AND MADE A PART HEREOF
COMMONLY KNOWN AS: 10937 SOUTH AVENUE Y.	
COMMONLY KNOWN AS:	
IN WITNESS WHEREOF said Assignor has caused its o	nam to be signed to these presents by its Vice President
this 30th day of November , 1998	
	*Ox.
CASBANC N	MORTGAGE, INC.
Ahm.	1/-
ディー・ペプスを BY: <del></del>	
Alan J. Canr	n, Assistant Vice Premident
	4,
OTATE OF INDIANA	
STATE OF INDIANA ) *please re-record	
COUNTY OF LAKE	
purpose of corre	ecting mortgage date
I, the undersigned, a Notary Public in and for the Count	ty and State aforesaid, DO HEREBY CERTIFY that Alan J.
Cann, personally known to me to be the Vice President	of CASBANC MORTGAGE, INC., personally known to me
to be the same person whose name is subscribed to the	he foregoing instrument, appeared before me this day in
person and severally acknowledge that as such Vice Pres	ident, he signed and delivered the said instrument pursuant
to authority given by the Board of Directors of said corpo	oration, as their free and voluntary act, and as the free and
voluntary act and deed of said corporation, for the uses	s and purposes therein set forth.
Given under my hand and official seal this 30th d	day of <u>November</u> , <u>1998</u>
$\frac{1}{2}$	
Commission expires: 1/0/0/	99699581
N in $A$ $A$	6525/0149 28 001 Page 1 of 2
Martin M. Clan Cl	1999-07-22 12:39:06
Notary Public	Cook County Recorder 23.50
Notally Fublic	•
V KCP (	

## **UNOFFICIAL COPY**

99699581

LEGAL DESCRIPTION

LOT 33 (EXCEPT THE NORTH 10.5 FEET THEREOF) AND LOT 32 (EXCEPT THE SOUTH 4.0 FEET THREOF) IN BLOCK 59 IN IRONWORKERS ADDITION, A SUBDIVISION OF THE WAST 1/2 OF THE NORTHWEST 1/4 OF SECTION 17, TOWNSHIP 37 NORTH, PANGE 15, EAST OF THE THIRD PRINCIPAL MERIDIAN, IN Coot County Clert's Office COOK COUNTY, ILLINOIS,

PIN #26-17-125-084